Parts & Service   2025
1-519-753-8686 0 Rev 10
17 Adi Dassler Way, Paris, ON, N3L 0B9    Ph: 1-519-753-8686
2025
REV 10
 PARTS CATALOGUE 2025
Parts & Service   2025

Pole
CSB1122-114
18ga GALV. 114in
Pole Cover
CSB1131
With 10 pcs
RIV 6-12 LF /
OR Teck 10/20 x
1/4in
Pole Wrapper
CSB1020
Top plate welded on. Includes
bolts and bottom plate.
SPECIFY LEFT/RIGHT
Star Aluminum Curtain Pole
CSB1182-100 - 100in
CSB1182-107 - 107in
CSB1182-114 -114in
Round Aluminum
Curtain Pole
CSB1185 - 108”
CSB1185-114 - 114”
Parts & Service   2025
1-519-753-8686 9 Rev 10
Curtain Poles
Alum. Curtain J Pole
CSB1186-106 - 106in
CSB1186-120 - 120in
CSB1186-244 - 244in
Offset Outboard Bottom Pocket
CSB1113
For 1.5in square Liftout pillar
Aluminum Tensioner Adaptor

Steel, 3in Shaft
Parts & Service   2025
1-519-753-8686 18 Rev 10
Snap Hook Fireman
Clasp
SNAPHOOK.313
5/16in
Door Hardware
Complete Aluminum Crank Assembly
LHC
For Rear Rollup Flap, 3/4in Square Adapter
Placard Holder
CSB1263
Aluminum with Stainless Clip
Stainless Door Cable
CSB1118-115 115in
CSB1118-130 130in
CSB1118-156 156in
CSB1118-265 265in
Parts & Service   2025
1-519-753-8686 19 Rev 10
Hardware and Trailer Parts
Zinc Chest Handle

Curtain Parts
Curtain Pocket with 3/8 Plastic Rod
CSB1180-CP
For Extruded Pole
Curtain Pocket 8556 Material
CSB1180-CP1.5
For 1.5in Pole
Rope
RSR1/4
Braided ¼ in Black
D-Ring with Punched Tab
CSB1300-D-ASM
Comes with Stud Plate,
Cover Plate, and Nuts
Black Rubber Bungees
CSB1298-15-BLK 15”
CSB1298-21-BLK 21”
CSB1298-30-BLK 30”
9in Black Rubber Bungee
CSB1297-Black
Parts & Service   2025
1-519-753-8686 28 Rev 10